Open Pools:
A=6@£7.50,1@45p.B=6@ £15,1@£11.70.C=4@£30,1 @ £27.60.D=2@ £45,1 @ £7.20.E=1@ £60, 1 @ £37.20. F=1@ £75,1 @ £73.50.G =1 @ £117.

W (car nom) = £165 won by M Bullingham (NW412). X (single nom) = £99. Y (j/pot) = £70.20.

Section Pools:

NE-a=1@£6.30.b=1@£15,1@30p.c=1@ £25.20.d=1@ £21.60.e=1@ £14.40.f=1 @ £27.g=1 @ £18.

Central Southern Classic Flying Club
PAU flown on 24/06/2016

Birds liberated at 1.00pm in to a Northerly wind.
135 members sent 592 birds.

N.E 12/71 — N.W 29/87 — S.E 68/343 — S.W 26/91

Total prize and pool money paid out £3,602.70

NW-a=1@£7.50,1@£4.65.b=2@£15,1 @ £1.50.c=1@ £30, 1 @£18.60.d=1@ £43.20. e = 1 @ £32.40.
SE-a=4@£7.50,1@£4.20.b=4@£15,1 @£1020.c=4@£30,1 @ £13.20.d=2@ £45, 1 @ £15.30.e=1 @ £60, 1 @ £15.60. f =1 @ £72.
SW-a=1@£750,1@£510.b=1@£15,1@£8.40.c=1@£30,1 @£11.40.f=1 @ £9.

£100 was kindly donated to the Club by George Wood of Ventnor and has been divided into £25 to each of the Section Winners from Pau.

NE — M/M J Mauger, NW — M/M R Kerr, SE — P Hughes, SW — A Parsons

Rank Section Name

1 SE1
2 SE2
3 NE1
4 NW1
5 Nw2
6 SE3
7 NE2
8 SE4
9 SE5
10 SwWI
11  SE6
12 SwW2
13 SW3
14 SE7
15 Sw4
16 NW3
17  SES8
18 Nw4
19 SE9
20 SW5
21  SEI10
22 SW6
23  SEll

P Hughes

R Harbour

M/M ] F Mauger
M/M R Kerr

M Bullingham

L Patterson

Mr & Mrs C Merrills
M/M S Harris & Dtr
A Holdaway

A Parsons

Peter Fyfield

A Parsons

A Parsons

M & L Duffell

A Parsons

P Newton

P Hughes

D Reece

L Patterson

A Parsons

A J Hounsell

A Parsons

L FKidd

Town

Chichester
Newport
Aylesbury
Gloucester
Stroud
Portsmouth
Swindon
Portchester
Emsworth
Salisbury
Borden
Salisbury
Salisbury
Havant
Salisbury
Weston-Super
Chichester
Berkeley
Portsmouth
Salisbury
Portsmouth
Salisbury
New Milton

Bird No

30
6

SE1683
SE162
NEI183

NW7

NWwW412

SE1734

NE1156
SE129
SE522
SW938
SE777
SW938
SW938
SE329
SW938

NW1482

SE1683

NW452

SE1734
SW938

SE50

SW938

SE334

Ring Number

GB14R34987
GB11E34131
GB14N91355
GB14N55763
GB12N93981
GB12P34817
GBI12F31212
GB14N13759
GB14N72340
GB13570096
GBO9N18571
GB14N02529
GB13N46365
GB14N23766
GB14N02522
GB12N98417
GB14R34964
GB12E36271
GB13N41009
GB13N46312
GB13N09658
GB13N46314
GB13B41156

Distance

M
518
511
584
593
587
518
573
519
518
539
537
539
539
520
539
566
518
586
518
539
517
539
515

1344
206
439

96
1
29
327

Time
Y HM

4
5

24

Velocity ~ Section

1009.536
993.886
943.390
903.541
899.101 a b
880.419
877.737
860.766
844.781
834911a b
833444 b
821.310a b
818.781
810273 a b
799.821
797.356
794.222
778.853 a b
749.181
737.669
733.624
726.939
726.316

Open

ABC

ABC

ABC

ABC

Total Pools

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£128.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£75.00
£105.00
£90.00
£77.40
£0.00
£220.20
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£19.65
£0.00
£50.10
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Open Grand Total

Section
Prizes

£65.75  £250.00
£55.63 £38.33
£25.78 £30.00
£32.27 £21.67
£25.45 £21.67
£45.50 £0.00
£20.59 £0.00
£40.38 £0.00
£35.25 £0.00
£33.89 £0.00
£30.13 £0.00
£26.67 £0.00
£19.45 £0.00
£25.68 £0.00
£12.22 £0.00
£18.64 £0.00
£20.17 £0.00
£11.82 £0.00
£16.56 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00
£12.59 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00

£0.00 £0.00

£315.75
£93.96
£565.78
£53.94
£175.22
£45.50
£20.59
£40.38
£110.25
£138.89
£120.13
£104.07
£19.45
£245.88
£12.22
£18.64
£20.17
£31.47
£16.56
£50.10
£12.59
£0.00
£0.00



NE3
SW7
SE12
SE13
SW8
SW9
SW10
SE14

SE15
SE16
SE17
SE18
SW11
SW12
SW13
SWi14
SE19
SE20
SE21

NE5
SE22
SE23
NE6
NE7
SE24
NE8
SE25
SW15

SE26
SW16
SE27

SE28
SE29
SE30
NE9

NW8

Mr & Mrs B Dixon
Corey & Roger Owers
Wearn Brothers 1 & Neilson
C Lakeman
Newman & Sevier
A Parsons

A Parsons

R Thomas

D E Fox

J & T Austin

M Moon

Mr & Mrs K Cooper
S & L Harris

Tony Swain

B & D Young

A Parsons

M Ayles

B & M Wiggins

A J Hounsell

L Patterson

Mr & Mrs B Dixon
P J Entwistle

E Harris

L FKidd

Mr & Mrs B Dixon
Mr & Mrs B Dixon
M Moon

W Castledine

D Human

A Stephens

S Slade

B Bate

M Ayles

M/M S Harris & Dtr
W Townley and Son
G Frewin

G Frewin

B & M Wiggins

D Hawthorne

J Rodway

Milton-Under-
Crewkerne
Ramsdean
New Milton
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Portsmouth
Stroud
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Liss

Havant
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Salisbury
Weymouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Milton-Under-
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
New Milton
Milton-Under-
Milton-Under-
Portsmouth
Farnham
Petersfield
Parkstone
Calne
Lovedean
Weymouth
Portchester
Cheltenham
New Milton
New Milton
Portsmouth
Tadley
Worcester

11 NE396
3 SW1652
13 SE784
3 SE312
4 SW166
19 SW938
19 SW938
7 SE937
3 NW289
0 SE686
8 SEI188
6 SE29
6 SE26
4 SW543
1 SW509
19 SW938
2 SW1731
9 SE324
1 SE50
5 SE1734
1 NE396
5 NE502
3 SE70
11 SE334
11 NE396
11 NE396
SE188
NE8O
SE1540
SW516
NW350
SE2
SW1731
SE129
NW613
SE345
SE345
SE324
NE497
4 NW1707

—
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GB13L45747
GB14C22341
GBO9N55755
GB10E45796
GB12E40429
GB13N46361
GB11N61042
GB13N64311
GB11S54121

GB13J06520

GB15N68373
GB12J10080

GB11A26174
GB14N95446
GB12F28746
GB14N02611
GB10N24395
GB13P37852
GB14N13688
GB13N41051
GB11V17964
GB14N51763
GB13N44815
GB14B30666
GB11V17974
GB11V17943
GB11IN73172
GB13N50568
GBIIN21151
GB15N60832
GB14N08409
GB14P41997

GB10N24392
GB11J00042

GB12C34408
GB14B30783
GB13B41265
GB14N84746
GB13N80231
GB12N01323

1339

1009
547

723.217
722.948
713.092
705.435
705.153
703.629
690.601
683.199
683.037
682.725
673.705
671.279
667.216
661.331
655.609
647.658
638.732
624.817
622.624

601.156 ¢

594.685

542.622 ¢

541.983
524.216
510.795
504.614
498.517
461.265
458.353
454.757
454.346
450.023
447.256
410.686
386.190
319.038
309.682
308.673
282.450
241.212

[
o

b

[

cde

def g

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



